
VILLAGE OF ARLINGTON HEIGHTS 
Bid Tabulation Sheet 

 
Elevator Maintenance  

 
 
The following bids were publicly opened August 12, 2014, at 11:00 a.m., in the Village of Arlington Heights Municipal Building, 33 S. Arlington 
Heights Road, Arlington Heights, Illinois 60005. 
 
 
 
 

BIDDER: Bid 

Security 

1
st
 yr. 2

nd
 yr. 3

rd
 yr Total  

Bid 

Anderson Elevator Co. 
Broadview, IL 

 
Yes 

 
$31,680.00 

 
$32,625.00 

 
$33,600.00 

 
$97,905.00 

Great Lakes Elevator  
Park Ridge, IL 

 
Yes 

 
$34,200.00 

 
$35,166.00 

 
$36,282.00 

 
$105,648.00 

Mid American Elevator Inc. 
Chicago, IL 

 
Yes 

 
$15,570.00 

 
$16,038.00 

 
$16,518.00 

 
$48,126.00 

Colley Elevator Co. 
Bensenville, IL 

 
Yes 

 
$25,560.00 

 
$26,326.80 

 
$27,116.59 

 
$79,003.39 

Otis Elevator 
Lombard, IL 

 
Yes 

 
$45,000.00 

 
$46,575.00 

 
$48,206.00 

 
$139,781.00 

Suburban Elevator 
East Dundee, IL 

 
Yes 

 
$22,860.00 

 
$23,545.80 

 
$24,252.30 

 
$70,658.10 

 
 
Notice: This is a preliminary summary of the bids as they were opened and announced at the bid opening. Bid prices have not been verified and are subject to 
change in the event mathematical errors are discovered during bid review. Other information contained in this summary is also subject to review. 
 

 


