VILLAGE OF ARLINGTON HEIGHTS Bid Tabulation Sheet

Elevator Maintenance

The following bids were publicly opened August 12, 2014, at 11:00 a.m., in the Village of Arlington Heights Municipal Building, 33 S. Arlington Heights Road, Arlington Heights, Illinois 60005.

BIDDER:	Bid	1 st yr.	2 nd yr.	3 rd yr	Total
	Security				Bid
Anderson Elevator Co.					
Broadview, IL	Yes	\$31,680.00	\$32,625.00	\$33,600.00	\$97,905.00
Great Lakes Elevator					
Park Ridge, IL	Yes	\$34,200.00	\$35,166.00	\$36,282.00	\$105,648.00
Mid American Elevator Inc.					
Chicago, IL	Yes	\$15,570.00	\$16,038.00	\$16,518.00	\$48,126.00
Colley Elevator Co.					
Bensenville, IL	Yes	\$25,560.00	\$26,326.80	\$27,116.59	\$79,003.39
Otis Elevator					
Lombard, IL	Yes	\$45,000.00	\$46,575.00	\$48,206.00	\$139,781.00
Suburban Elevator		_			
East Dundee, IL	Yes	\$22,860.00	\$23,545.80	\$24,252.30	\$70,658.10

Notice: This is a preliminary summary of the bids as they were opened and announced at the bid opening. Bid prices have not been verified and are subject to change in the event mathematical errors are discovered during bid review. Other information contained in this summary is also subject to review.